

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	21-1878	Version:	1	Name:	Resolution: 2021 State Body-Worn Camera Grant Program	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/14/2021			In control:	Public Safety	
On agenda:	1/5/2022			Final action:	1/5/2022	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Public Safety/ Division of Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ame Type of Service: Application/Acceptance of Gran Purpose: To purchase body worn cameras. Entity Name: New Jersey Department of Law and Entity Address: 25 Market Street, Trenton, New Jersey Address: 25 Market Street, Trenton, New Jersey Address: New Jersey Office of the Attornet Total Project Cost: \$1,019,000.00 City Contribution: \$0.00 Other Funding Source/Amount: \$0.00				th Funds d Public Safety, Office of the Attorney General Jersey 08611 ey General mber 31, 2025 (or until all grant funds are expended) Prof. Ser. () EUS ns. () RFP () RFQ	
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole					
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/5/2022	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass